
Dance tunes, popular songs
4.30 Variety
6.15 "Birth of the British Nation"
6.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’? and War Review "

6.45 Dance ofchestras
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 " Adventures of Marco Polo"
7.22 State Placement announcemtents
7.25 For the bandsmen
7.47 " Shamrocks "
8. O Melodious moments
8.30 ‘Martin's Corner" +
8.45 Comedy time ;

8. 0. Newsreel, with Commentary9.25 Kell (clarinet) and Symphony Or-
chestra, Concerto for clarinet and
orchestra, Op. 26 (Weber)

8.33 BBC Symphony Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 4 in B Flat Major (Bee-
thoven)10. 0 Close down

"ai Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 ‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady11.20 From the Favourite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta

2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
QO Light and bright
30 Classica] hour
30 Cafe music
. O Children’s session
45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by " ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. O State Placement announcements
7. & Local News Service
7.10 Talk for Farmers: " Potato Grow-
ing in the South," by J. 0. Wallace

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Arthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra," Capriccio Espagnole,’’ Op. 34

Rimsky-Korsakov7.43 Choir and Orchestra of the Bolshoi
Theatre, Moscow,** Soviet Airmen’s Song"

:* Yury Khait"Soviet Fatherland Song "
‘7.49 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
0 "The Campaign for Christian Order-1942"
Relay of Meeting held in Civic
Theatre, Christchurch
Chief Speaker: Ven. Archdeacon W.Bullock, A.K.C., of Wellington8.45 Selected recordings8.50 Arthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra," Bacchanale," Op. 47..Saint-Saens
(From ‘ Samson and Delilah ’’)8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary9.25
9
The Hillingdon Orchestra

-28 "MoGlusky the Sea Rover"9.54 Alex. Templeton (piano)
10. 0 Warn in Lighter Mood"10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO toneoh,
5. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner a
QO After-dinner sic
8. QO Masterpieces ofMusic, with thema-tic illustrations and comments byProfessor V. E. Galway, Mus.D.,
Symphony No. 5 in E Tat
Op, 82 (Sibelius)

8.40 Studio Recital by Mary Pratt (con-traito)
8.50 Singers in Hghter mood
9. 0 Promenade concert
10. 0 Romance in melody10.16 Waltz mood
10.30 Close down
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7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 For My Lady11.20 From the Talkies: Favourite Ral-
lads

12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

Children’s session
Variety Calling
*"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review "" Billy Bunter of Greyfriars "’After dinner music
"Inside America: Life in New Eng-
fand," talk by Faith T. Mathew
Music from the operas" Lost Property "Bandsmen’s Corner"* Adventure "
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Supper Dance (Horace Heidt’s Or-
chestra)
Close down

MONDAY September —7
AUCKLAND
#070 Kc: 280 mi,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Little by Little House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 14ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 The Count of Wionte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
3.30 Melody stories
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
5.15 The Musical Army
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Rambles in rhythm
7. 0, Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
*7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Evening Review
9. 0 The Witch’s Tale
10. 0 What Does Your Name Mean?11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Morning melodies10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London1. Cavalcade of comedy2. The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)Musical programmeHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air 5

Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give-It-a~Name JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45. Morning reflections (Eisie K. Mor-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
215 p.m. &1.15 News from London0 The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps

2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy) |5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
Uncle Ken’s Nature StoryThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Captain Kidd, Pirate of the Seven
Seas
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesA programme without a name
The Witch’s Tale
Looking on the bright side"Your Number’s Up"
Recorded session
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "‘Unole Scrim"
8. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Rarer)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Langworth on Parade10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

ae
.30
shopping Reporter (Jessie)0 Lunch hour tunes

18.15 p.m. &1.15 News
from London

The Count of Monte Cristo248 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Hits of the wee
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from LondonMelodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air _Musical jinglesThe Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
The Swing session
News from London
Close down
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6.,0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from LondonHealth Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.e p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7.30 r

beg7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 y Aces

"To The Shadow of
Fu Manchu
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0 The Witch's Talea A Talk by Anne StewartSwing parade0 Close down

london
Ilouse
hsents
PioMABITND
CuRoMATICSYMPHONY
MAREUP

#LONDO N
H0USE "

Iend Preparation $
nQUs

Lin a fullrange
Cinc ]ud e
Special Liquid

Powder Bases

for normal,
oily, 0rdry

lonoon sking.
houge

liblid(reahdasOIl Skin
prodort

Obtainable al all
LeadingStores,
Chemists;&Beauty
Parlours:
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6usAttractive Price Range

SUPERFLUOUS
ended inHAIR3minutesWithout Razors,

Electric Needles Or
Smelly Depilatories
Therazorcutsoffhairatthe
levelof theskin-leavescoarse
uglystubblewhichgrowsbackfasterthanever. Nowbyan
amazingdiscoveryhaircanbedissolvedawaybelottheskinsurface: Nostubble no coarseregrowth:Try thisdainty sweet-:~smelling cream;sold every-
whereunder the trademarkNew VEET: Sizpiaspreaditon washoff and thehairisgone.is leftsoft andvelvety smooth: Endyour super-
fuous hair troubles for everwithNew VEET'
Successful resultsguaranteed ormoney refunded:
1L5 &2/9atallChemistsandStores

~Ll


